L’azienda si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche al prodotto senza preavviso alla clientela.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
TIT PRODOTTO IT
TIT PRODOTTO EN
TIT PRODOTTO D
CTPM PISTONE FILETTATO CON GRANO
THREADED PISTON WITH GRUB SCREW
PISTONI  -  PISTONS
LF
L
O
AL O
I F
OG Series P350
Codice
Code ØAL F LF L ØI ØG kg Confezione
Box
Pz
Pcs
Set guarnizioni
Seal kits
CTPM050021040  50 M20x1.5 28 40 21 M6 0,40 Z50CTPM050021 50 GKGCTPM050021
CTPM050025040 (A)  50 M22x1.5 28 40 25 M6 0,36 Z50CTPM050025 50 GKGCTPM050025
CTPM060030045 (A)  60 M27x2  30 45 30 M6 0,60 Z25CTPM060030 25 GKGCTPM060030
CTPM063030045 (A)  63 M27x2  30 45 30 M6 0,67 Z25CTPM063030 25 GKGCTPM063030
CTPM070035056 (A)  70 M33x2  41 56 35 M6 1,00 Z25CTPM070035 25 GKGCTPM070035
CTPM070040056  70 M30x2  41 56 40 M6 1,00 Z25CTPM070040 25 GKGCTPM070040
CTPM080040056  80 M30x2  41 56 40 M6 1,40 Z10CTPM080040 10 GKGCTPM080040
CTPM080041056 (A)  80 M33x2  41 56 40 M6 1,37 Z10CTPM080041 10 GKGCTPM080041
CTPM090038055  90 M36x3  40 55 38 M6 1,80 Z10CTPM090038 10 GKGCTPM090038
CTPM090043055 (A)  90 M40x2  40 55 43 M6 1,71 Z10CTPM090043 10 GKGCTPM090043
CTPM100045056 (A) 100 M42x2  41 56 45 M6 2,20 Z10CTPM100045 10 GKGCTPM100045
CTPM110050070 (A) 110 M48x3  55 70 50 M8 3,40 Z05CTPM110050  5 GKGCTPM110050
CTPM120050070 120 M48x3  55 70 50 M8 4,10 Z03CTPM120050  3 GKGCTPM120050
CTPM120054070 (A) 120 M52x2  55 70 54 M8 3,94 Z03CTPM120054  3 GKGCTPM120054
CTPM125050070 125 M48x3  55 70 51 M8 4,40 Z03CTPM125050  3 GKGCTPM125050
CTPM125054070 (A) 125 M52x2  55 70 54 M8 4,23 Z03CTPM125054  3 GKGCTPM125054
CTPM140050075 140 M48x3  57 75 50 M8 6,00 GKGCTPM140050
CTPM140067075 (A) 140 M64x3  57 75 67 M8 5,55 GKGCTPM140067
CTPM150056080 150 M52x3  60 80 56 M8 7,50 GKGCTPM150056
CTPM150067080 (A) 150 M64x3  60 80 67 M8 6,91 GKGCTPM150067
CTPM160056080 160 M52x3  60 80 56 M8 8,50 GKGCTPM160056
CTPM160076080 (A) 160 M74x3  60 80 76 M8 7,82 GKGCTPM160076
CTPM180090115 180 M80x2  85 115 90 M10 14,10 GKGCTPM180090
CTPM200100115 200 M90x2  85 115 100 M10 17,48 GKGCTPM200100
CTPM220110120 220 M100x2 90 120 110 M10 21,78 GKGCTPM220110
CTPM250125130 250 M115x3 100 130 125 M10 30,04 GKGCTPM250125
CTPM300150140 300 M140x3 105 140 150 M12 44,94 GKGCTPM300150
MATERIALE  : ACCIAIO UNI C40
MATERIAL : STEEL UNI C40
GUARNIZIONI  : VEDI PAGINA 84
SEALS : SEE PAGE 84
(A) = Progettato nel rispetto della normativa DNV PART 4 CHAPTER 7 RULES SHIPS / HIGH SPEED, LIGHT CRAFT AND NAVAL SURFACE CRAFT – PRESSURE
(A) = Designed in accordance with the norm DNV PART 4 CHAPTER 7 RULES SHIPS / HIGH SPEED, LIGHT CRAFT AND NAVAL SURFACE CRAFT – PRESSURE
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!